Sand Match 2022 clean - 2022-09-11

Match Results - Combined
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Name

Calcagno, Gilles
Kabhlil, Remy
Pochon, Eric
Walter, Roger
Chernogorov, Alexander
Demierre, Patrcice
Masar, Nicola
Bihler, Nick
Bigler, Markus
Kressibucher, Peter
Balmer, Marc
Tornare, Didier
Meyer, Cyrill
Ostlender, Stefan
Bossert, Ben
Bihler, Urs
Mathys, Kilian
Ramseier, Adrian
Felder, Jonas
Ekenel, Elias
Riegg, Willi
Studiger, Simon
Haag, Michael
Rickli, Hannes
Kinzl, Nico

Hohl, Werner
Labhart, Martina
Blattmann, Urs
Messerli, Fritz
Kunz, Andreas
Hardmeier, Vera

No.

4682
5635
1675
2662
4148
3785
7111
6912
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6259
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514.8627
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505.3913
499.4939
488.1604
453.4569
407.6876
404.9124
385.7727
351.5238
324.3411
317.9854
293.5772
269.5532
269.0426
201.3106
131.2945
91.0359
79.6215

Match %

100.0000 %
86.1381 %
79.1805 %
78.1415 %
74.1846 %
72.4584 %
69.4518 %
68.3639 %
67.0515 %
63.0597 %
61.4976 %
60.5746 %
60.3332 %
59.8501 %
59.2233 %
58.5322 %
57.2042 %
53.1375 %
47.7741 %
47.4489 %
45.2060 %
41.1927 %
38.0073 %
37.2625 %
34.4023 %
31.5871 %
31.5272 %
23.5902 %
15.3855 %
10.6679 %

9.3303 %
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Sand Match 2022 clean - 2022-09-11

Match Results - PCC Optics

Place Name No.

1 Calcagno, Gilles 4682
2 Kabhlil, Remy 5635
3 Pochon, Eric 1675
4 Walter, Roger 2662
5 Chernogorov, Alexander 4148
6 Bigler, Markus 3970
7 Balmer, Marc 5956
8 Buihler, Urs 6723

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No.
1 Mathys, Kilian 6456
2 Kunz, Andreas 6259

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No.

1 Demierre, Patrcice 3785
2 Masar, Nicola 7111
3 Buhler, Nick 6912
4 Kressibucher, Peter 226

5 Tornare, Didier 164

6 Meyer, Cyrill 6769
7 Ostlender, Stefan 6961
8 Bossert, Ben 7127
9 Ramseier, Adrian 2844
10 Ekenel, Elias 6135
11 Felder, Jonas 6944
12 Riegg, Willi 6946
13 Studiger, Simon 6945
14 Haag, Michael 7218
15 Rickli, Hannes 4093
16 Kinzl, Nico 6464
17 Hohl, Werner 5476
18 Labhart, Martina 6948
19 Blattmann, Urs 6722
20 Messerli, Fritz 1787
21 Hardmeier, Vera 7256
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Sand Match 2022 clean - Stage 1 - 2022-09-11

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.
1 Calcagno, Gilles

2 Walter, Roger

3 Pochon, Eric

4 Kahlil, Remy

5 Balmer, Marc

6 Chernogorov, Alexander
7 Tornare, Didier

8 Demierre, Patrcice

9 Masar, Nicola

10 Buhler, Urs

11 Bigler, Markus

12 Meyer, Cyrill

13 Kressibucher, Peter

14 Ostlender, Stefan

15 Ramseier, Adrian

16 Bossert, Ben

17 Felder, Jonas

18 Messerli, Fritz

19 Ekenel, Elias

20 Rickli, Hannes
21 Studiger, Simon
22 Bihler, Nick

23 Mathys, Kilian
24 Labhart, Martina
25 Haag, Michael
26 Kunz, Andreas
27 Hohl, Werner

28 Riegg, Willi

29 Hardmeier, Vera
30 Kinzl, Nico
31 Blattmann, Urs
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52.0557
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41.7832
40.7913
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28.3626
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87.76 %
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74.02 %
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59.52 %
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Sand Match 2022 clean - Stage 2 - 2022-09-11

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.

Calcagno, Gilles
Demierre, Patrcice
Pochon, Eric

Kahlil, Remy

Masar, Nicola

Walter, Roger

Biihler, Nick
Chernogorov, Alexander

ook WN =

9 Bigler, Markus
10 Felder, Jonas

11 Mathys, Kilian
12 Balmer, Marc

13 Ramseier, Adrian
14 Biihler, Urs

15 Bossert, Ben

16 Meyer, Cyrill

17 Kressibucher, Peter
18 Tornare, Didier
19 Studiger, Simon
20 Riegg, Willi

21 Ostlender, Stefan
22 Haag, Michael
23 Rickli, Hannes
24 Ekenel, Elias

25 Blattmann, Urs
26 Messerli, Fritz
27 Hohl, Werner

28 Labhart, Martina
29 Hardmeier, Vera
30 Kunz, Andreas
31 Kinzl, Nico
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65.13 %
63.86 %
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Sand Match 2022 clean - Stage 3 - 2022-09-11

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.
1 Calcagno, Gilles

2 Pochon, Eric

3 Kahlil, Remy

4 Walter, Roger

5 Chernogorov, Alexander
6 Bigler, Markus

7 Biihler, Urs

8 Tornare, Didier

9 Masar, Nicola

10 Ostlender, Stefan

11 Biihler, Nick

12 Bossert, Ben

13 Balmer, Marc

14 Kressibucher, Peter

15 Riegg, Willi

16 Mathys, Kilian
17 Messerli, Fritz
18 Meyer, Cyrill

19 Studiger, Simon
20 Ekenel, Elias

21 Felder, Jonas
22 Ramseier, Adrian
23 Rickli, Hannes

24 Haag, Michael
25 Hohl, Werner

26 Demierre, Patrcice
27 Kunz, Andreas

28 Blattmann, Urs

29 Labhart, Martina
30 Kinzl, Nico

31 Hardmeier, Vera
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20.7617
16.2264
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Stage %
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Sand Match 2022 clean - Stage 4 - 2022-09-11

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.
1 Calcagno, Gilles

2 Walter, Roger

3 Chernogorov, Alexander
4 Kahlil, Remy

5 Biihler, Nick

6 Pochon, Eric

7 Demierre, Patrcice

8 Meyer, Cyrill

9 Buihler, Urs

10 Kressibucher, Peter

11 Masar, Nicola

12 Balmer, Marc

13 Bossert, Ben

14 Mathys, Kilian

15 Bigler, Markus

16 Tornare, Didier
17 Ekenel, Elias
18 Felder, Jonas
19 Riegg, Willi
20 Haag, Michael

21 Ostlender, Stefan
22 Kunz, Andreas
23 Blattmann, Urs

24 Rickli, Hannes
25 Hohl, Werner

26 Studiger, Simon
27 Labhart, Martina

28 Ramseier, Adrian
29 Kinzl, Nico

30 Messerli, Fritz
31 Hardmeier, Vera
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Sand Match 2022 clean - Stage 5 - 2022-09-11

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.
1 Calcagno, Gilles

2 Bigler, Markus

3 Kahlil, Remy

4 Walter, Roger

5 Chernogorov, Alexander
6 Demierre, Patrcice

7 Pochon, Eric

8 Biihler, Nick

9 Kinzl, Nico

10 Masar, Nicola

11 Tornare, Didier

12 Biihler, Urs

13 Kressibucher, Peter

14 Bossert, Ben

15 Meyer, Cyrill
16 Ostlender, Stefan

17 Balmer, Marc

18 Mathys, Kilian
19 Ramseier, Adrian
20 Riegg, Willi

21 Ekenel, Elias

22 Haag, Michael
23 Hohl, Werner

24 Studiger, Simon
25 Rickli, Hannes
26 Labhart, Martina

27 Blattmann, Urs
28 Felder, Jonas
29 Hardmeier, Vera
30 Kunz, Andreas
31 Messerli, Fritz
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0.0000
0.0000
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Sand Match 2022 clean - Stage 6 - 2022-09-11

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.

Calcagno, Gilles
Kahlil, Remy
Pochon, Eric
Kinzl, Nico
Demierre, Patrcice
Biihler, Nick
Walter, Roger
Tornare, Didier

ook WN =

9 Chernogorov, Alexander
10 Masar, Nicola

11 Kressibucher, Peter
12 Ekenel, Elias

13 Ostlender, Stefan
14 Meyer, Cyrill

15 Mathys, Kilian

16 Bossert, Ben

17 Bigler, Markus
18 Biihler, Urs

19 Studiger, Simon
20 Balmer, Marc

21 Riegg, Willi

22 Ramseier, Adrian
23 Rickli, Hannes
24 Felder, Jonas

25 Hohl, Werner

26 Labhart, Martina
27 Blattmann, Urs
28 Haag, Michael
29 Hardmeier, Vera
30 Kunz, Andreas
31 Messerli, Fritz

Class

cCcCCcCCcCcCcCcCccCcCccccccccccccccccocccoccoccoccoccocc

Div
PCCO

PCCO
PCCO

DL OLBLnmununmumuonm
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o

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

112
118
118
104
100
104
120
112
98
112
110
112
120
114
98
114
118
104
112
120
106
92
114
90
96
96
104
98
88
0

0

Pen Time

26.08
30.24
31.48
28.53
28.90
30.51
35.52
34.34
30.26
35.49
35.00
36.14
40.08
38.89
34.12
40.50
42.58
40.19
43.36
48.19
42.86
38.46
56.02
34.70
50.74
51.76
57.41
47.39
0 11238
0 0.00
0 0.00
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Hit
Factor
4.2945
3.9021
3.7484
3.6453
3.4602
3.4087
3.3784
3.2615
3.2386
3.1558
3.1429
3.0991
2.9940
2.9313
2.8722
2.8148
2.7713
2.5877
2.5830
2.4901
2.4732
2.3921
2.0350
2.0173
1.8920
1.8547
1.8115
1.6459
0.7831
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
120.0000
109.0363
104.7413
101.8597
96.6881
95.2493
94.4015
91.1357
90.4957
88.1826
87.8204
86.5966
83.6612
81.9101
80.2579
78.6540
77.4368
72.3080
721771
69.5817
69.1074
66.8420
56.8634
56.3689
52.8678
51.8260
50.6194
45.9916
21.8809
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
90.86 %
87.28 %
84.88 %
80.57 %
79.37 %
78.67 %
75.95 %
75.41 %
73.49 %
73.18 %
72.16 %
69.72 %
68.26 %
66.88 %
65.54 %
64.53 %
60.26 %
60.15 %
57.98 %
57.59 %
55.70 %
47.39 %
46.97 %
44.06 %
43.19 %
42.18 %
38.33 %
18.23 %

0.00 %
0.00 %



Sand Match 2022 clean - Stage 7 - 2022-09-11

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.

Demierre, Patrcice
Ostlender, Stefan
Masar, Nicola
Biihler, Nick
Kressibucher, Peter
Mathys, Kilian
Kinzl, Nico

Felder, Jonas

9 Meyer, Cyrill

10 Bossert, Ben

11 Calcagno, Gilles
12 Kahlil, Remy

13 Haag, Michael

14 Walter, Roger

15 Ramseier, Adrian
16 Bihler, Urs

17 Pochon, Eric

18 Bigler, Markus

19 Labhart, Martina
20 Rickli, Hannes

o NOoO o WN =

21 Tornare, Didier

22 Riegg, Willi

23 Balmer, Marc

24 Hohl, Werner

25 Chernogorov, Alexander

26 Ekenel, Elias
27 Studiger, Simon

28 Hardmeier, Vera
29 Kunz, Andreas
30 Messerli, Fritz
31 Blattmann, Urs

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.22 samsung) at 2022-09-11 19:14 +0200

Class

cCcCCcCCccCcCcCcCcCcCcccccccccccccccccccccoc
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

48
52
50
56
56
38
46
47
44
48
58
54
46
52
44
42
52
48
56
48
43
50
48
43
44
43
36
35

0

0
27

Pen

OO OO0 O0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

N
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w NWN = = N N
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Time

8.27
10.64
10.90
13.06
14.15

9.66
12.08

9.86
12.55
13.97
17.97
17.96
15.60
19.43

9.13
17.53
22.05
20.36
2519
22.41
11.08
14.78
25.75
18.18
20.75
14.45
14.13
49.38

0.00

0.00
18.68

Hit
Factor
5.8041
4.8872
4.,5872
4.2879
3.9576
3.9337
3.8079
3.7525
3.5060
3.4359
3.2276
3.0067
2.9487
2.6763
2.6287
2.3959
2.3583
2.3576
2.2231
2.1419
2.0758
2.0298
1.8641
1.8152
1.6386
1.5917
0.4246
0.3038
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
60.0000
50.5216
47.4197
44.3262
40.9117
40.6651
39.3647
38.7918
36.2430
35.5190
33.3653
31.0816
30.4824
27.6660
27.1742
24.7675
24.3787
24.3713
22.9813
22.1419
21.4587
20.9827
19.2699
18.7644
16.9386
16.4542
4.3896
3.1402
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
84.20 %
79.03 %
73.88 %
68.19 %
67.78 %
65.61 %
64.65 %
60.41 %
59.20 %
55.61 %
51.80 %
50.80 %
46.11 %
45.29 %
41.28 %
40.63 %
40.62 %
38.30 %
36.90 %
35.76 %
34.97 %
32.12 %
31.27 %
28.23 %
27.42 %

7.32 %
523 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %



Sand Match 2022 clean - Stage 8 - 2022-09-11

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.
1 Calcagno, Gilles

2 Kahlil, Remy

3 Ramseier, Adrian
4 Chernogorov, Alexander
5 Demierre, Patrcice
6 Pochon, Eric

7 Masar, Nicola

8 Biihler, Nick

9 Balmer, Marc

10 Bigler, Markus

11 Ostlender, Stefan
12 Kressibucher, Peter
13 Kinzl, Nico

14 Mathys, Kilian

15 Meyer, Cyrill

16 Bossert, Ben

17 Tornare, Didier

18 Walter, Roger

19 Felder, Jonas

20 Ekenel, Elias

21 Studiger, Simon
22 Haag, Michael

23 Riegg, Willi

24 Rickli, Hannes

25 Buihler, Urs

26 Labhart, Martina
27 Hohl, Werner

28 Blattmann, Urs

29 Hardmeier, Vera
30 Kunz, Andreas

31 Messerli, Fritz
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Points

124
114
118
122
124
124
120
117
128
116
122
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109
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97
0

0

Pen

—_

—
OO0 000000000 O0oO oo

—_
o O o

w
o

O O OO oo

0

Time

20.49
21.04
24.45
26.97
29.16
29.32
29.42
27.86
33.62
30.58
32.65
33.41
27.37
26.74
29.33
30.84
34.23
23.73
34.41
38.24
41.13
45.44
54.03
53.15
31.00
58.00
51.86
63.08
114.43
0.00
0.00

Hit
Factor
6.0517
5.4183
4.8262
4.5235
4.2524
42292
4.0789
3.8406
3.8073
3.7933
3.7366
3.7115
3.6171
3.5901
3.3754
3.3398
3.3304
3.2448
3.1386
2.9289
2.8690
2.3327
2.2580
2.2201
2.1935
2.1379
2.1211
1.4743
0.6729
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
130.0000
116.3919
103.6733
97.1723
91.3477
90.8492
87.6198
82.5023
81.7854
81.4862
80.2676
79.7276
77.7005
77.1211
72.5081
71.7441
71.5421
69.7038
67.4222
62.9164
61.6293
50.1108
48.5052
47.6917
47.1206
45.9259
45.5642
31.6705
14.4549
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
89.53 %
79.75 %
74.75 %
70.27 %
69.88 %
67.40 %
63.46 %
62.91 %
62.68 %
61.74 %
61.33 %
59.77 %
59.32 %
55.78 %
55.19 %
55.03 %
53.62 %
51.86 %
48.40 %
47.41 %
38.55 %
37.31 %
36.69 %
36.25 %
35.33%
35.05 %
24.36 %
11.12 %

0.00 %
0.00 %



